Classifica finale

Pos Pts Titolo Nome
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3.5

3.5

3.5
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2.5

2.5
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Piccinno Matteo
Negro Raffaele
Gioga Michele
Niccoli Paolo
Rosina Graziano
Del Nevo Claudio

Esposito Bruno

ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT S-B

Koya APRO

1635 2047 l l 11.00 13.00 11.25 2.50 1646.00

1826 1878 l l 13.00 15.00 11.25 3.00

1715 1913 l l 12.00 14.00 10.75 3.00

1806 2441 l l 11.50 13.00 10.00 3.00

1763 1861 l l 10.50 11.50 9.00
1809 1792 l l 13.00 15.009.75

1629 1845 l l 12.00 14.00 9.00

Cappelletto Joshuaede 1637 1787 [| ] 11.5012.508.00

Brini Alessandro
Jirillo Antonio
Zanini Andrea
Tencheni Maurizio
Mucci Federico
De Paoli Emilio
Martinello Edoardo
IACCARINO Luca
Casadei Idio
Bruschi Morvan
Pierrat Marco
Pierrat Davide
Bindini Ugo

Bruno Elio

1734 1908 l l 11.00 12.50 7.75
1628 1805 l l 14.50 16.50 9.50
1636 1684 l l 13.50 15.50 7.00
1667 1704 l l 13.00 14.50 7.50
1725 1724 l l 11.50 13.50 7.00
1785 1721 l l 11.50 12.50 6.00
1524 1752 l l 11.00 12.50 6.50
1700 1689 l l 11.00 12.00 6.50
16811701 l l 11.00 12.005.00
1633 1644 l l 10.00 11.00 5.00
1626 1698 l l 13.50 15.50 7.25
1572 1728 l l 13.50 15.00 5.75
1745 1626 l l 13.00 15.005.75

15771666 [ [ 12.5013.503.75
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2.00

1.50

1.50
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1754.00

1711.00

1654.00

1606.00

1754.00

1705.00

1637.00

1662.00

1865.00

1750.00

1715.00

1670.00

1627.00

1603.00

1626.00

1723.00

1588.00

1740.00

1687.00

1725.00

1745.00


http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=899917
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=816795
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=865311
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=825875
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=823759
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=815454
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2818529
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2824383
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=894338
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=816698
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=838195
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=817015
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2803890
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=846198
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2815651
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=890375
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=809454
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2822399
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2822380
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2821970
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=801402

Pos Pts Titolo Nome

23 2.5 Cavazzini Umberto
24 2.5 Panciera Fabio

25 25 Bindini Daniele
26 2 Luu Marianna

27 2 Grudina Marco
28 2 Esposito Francesca
29 2 Marcucci Michele
30 2 Barbera Manuel
31 2 3N LEVIN Nikolai

32 2 Sanavio Giancarlo
33 2 Priori Luigi

34 2 Cartegni Aldo Jose
35 2 Leone Cataldo

36 15 Levorin Fabrizio
37 15 Cordini Niccolo
38 1.5 Santagati Marco
39 15 Pilotto Alessandro
40 1 Pasin Danilo

41 1 Gaudiosi Andrea
42 1 Alessi Giovanni
43 1 Feltrin Francesco
44 0 Casali Andrea

ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT S-B

Koya APRO

1632 1603 I I 10.0010.002.75 0.50 1469.00

1694 1520 l l 9.50 10.504.75
1655 1533 l l 8.50 9.50 4.00
1553 1591 l l 13.00 15.00 5.00
1771 1561 l l 13.00 14.50 3.50
1609 1579 l l 13.00 14.00 4.00
1721 1560 l l 12.50 14.505.25
1446 1566 l l 12.00 13.50 3.50
1482 1577 l l 11.00 13.50 5.00
1584 1641 l l 10.50 12.00 3.00
1597 1590 l l 9.50 9.50 1.50
1453 1540 l l 8.50 9.50 2.00
1598 1492 l l 7.50 7.50 1.00
1679 1444 l l 11.50 13.50 3.00
1493 1492 l l 11.00 12.00 1.75
1707 1430 l l 9.00 10.002.00
1622 1407 l l 8.00 9.00 1.75
1566 1367 l l 10.50 11.50 2.00
1468 1339 l l 10.50 10.50 0.00
1548 1320 l l 9.50 9.50 0.00
1413 1377 l l 9.00 10.001.75

1389 769 l |7.50 8.50 0.00
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1.00
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2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.50

0.00

1597.00

1523.00

1712.00

1698.00

1679.00

1741.00

1636.00

1616.00

1613.00

1432.00

1492.00

1372.00

1793.00

1588.00

1598.00

1506.00

1579.00

1447.00

1445.00

1506.00

1469.00


http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=842214
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=824860
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=881481
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2816097
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=801097
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2818537
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2832840
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2833510
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2822372
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=829889
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=826278
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=857793
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=816752
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2819150
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2827650
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=866695
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=899577
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2841539
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2829261
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=832197
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2832068
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2841512

